292515552

Wooden Handle, @25 mm,
1560 mm, Black

FSC

Wooden Handle, suitable for use with any brush or squeegee in the Vikan Transport
range.
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Technical Data
Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Product Diameter

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4" Low Density Polyethylene
(LDPE)

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

FSC Mix Credit NC-COC-059222

Min. pH-value in usage concentration

Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

Wood
Polypropylene

No

10 Pcs.
900 Pcs.
50 Pcs.
25 mm
1560 mm
25 mm
25 mm
0.42 kg
0.006 kg

0.082 kg

0.088 kg

0.51 kg
0.000975 M3
Yes

4 pH

10 pH
5705022925021
15705022925028
44170000

Denmark
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